NASPA-ER=E-GALA
@ng”%@ ®EE =)V EJDJ\ABFZIFE IR SKISKI

Free Shuttie Bus Schedule

20145 12A20H~2015%F3A3 1AW L -7 (5% EEI
20 Dec 14°— 31 Mar 15’ ¢E.,§‘.E,§‘EE: Z(”") RED LINE
R — ERK iR~ SRR~ NASPA— S REE—GALA |
[CEFRXp LU Line 3 Dl o
NASPA— it BRI BRI ~CALA | G 14NIFHUI Il ,»; 8:57 957 | 1057
E{DNASPAZ#-}J-?“J% ; 8:10| 8:40/ 9:10| 9:40/10:10/10:40/11:10{11:40{12:10{13:10(13:40(14:10/14:40|15:10|15:40/16:10(16:40/17:10/17:40 G IVEWI5U747 |7 9:00 10:00 11:00
G RFIAR=UTHR jk 8:12| 8:42| 9:12| 9:42|10:12/10:42|11:12{11:42({12:12(13:12(13:42|14:12/14:42|15:12|15:42|16:12|16:42|17:12|17:42 GO+ 2 R B (|* 9:01 10:01 11:01
GDEOE & br ||2 8:14] 8:44) 9:14) 9:44/10:14/10:44]11:14|11:4412:14]13:14|13:44 | 14:14[14:44 15:14 | 15:44|16:14 16:4417:14[17:44| |GD* 2 8 & B 9:02 | 10:02 | 11:02
CIOMERRAROM ||| 8:15 845 9:15 9:45[10:15/10:45/11:15|11:4512:15]13:1513:45|14:15|14:45/15:15] 15:45|16:15|16:45| 17:15| 17:45 *;* 0 ffv;'fmf gfgg 18582 Hfgg
COBREEA%-% ||"| 8:18) 8:48 9:18| 9:48/10:18/10:48|11:18|11:48|12:18|13:18|13:48|14:18| 14:48|15:18 | 15:48| 16:18 | 16:48| 17:18|17:48 ,\,fjjay&.h’;h o0a | 1004 1 110
(:L0)GALAZRAX -5 8:20| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50/10:20/10:50/11:20|11:50/12:20(13:20(13:50|14:20|14:50|15:20|15:50|16:20(16:50/17:20/17:50 @« X = ¥ 9:05 10:05 11:05
. Ee-FrqsvnLe 9:06 10:06 11:06
it e SCIEI)Y BLUE LINE @s5rL e 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06
DIEPN GALA—iSREE— %5 REREO—~NASPA | e 2 5 & R 9:07 10:07 11:07
GL)GALABRA*-%%| | 8:30] 9:00] 9:30[10:00[10:30]11:00]11:30(12:00]12:30[13:30] 14:00]14:30]15:00] 15:30[ 16:0016:30] 17:00[17:30[ 18:00] |G TI+U7 57~ %08 | 1008 | 11.08
GCLBREEA+-8 | /| 8:32 9:02 9:3210:02[10:3211:02/11:32|12:02|12:32[13:32] 14:02| 14:32|15:02| 15:32| 16:02 | 16:32| 17:02|17:32 18:02 '; 4 f}:”g_"_"%z g;?g 18;?3 H:?g
CLO#g B RAEORN ?f 8:34| 9:04| 9:34/10:04/10:34/11:04|11:34/12:04 |12:34(13:3414:04|14:34|15:04 | 15:34|16:04|16:34|17:04|17:34|18:04 m;J;%:R%:R;z*E 9:11 10:11 11:11
GOE0E & Pr | 5| 835 905 9:3510:0510:35 11:05 11:35 12:05/12:35 13:35) 14:05|14:35 15:05|15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05/17:35 18:05 NASPAZ*_ﬁ_?y 017 | 1017 | 1117
EDAFWAK-U7ER | | 8:38) 9:08 9:38/10:08|10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38|13:38  14:08 14:38|15:08|15:38| 16:08 16:38 | 17:08|17:38 18:08 EREEAF 12 920 | 1020 | 1120
GL)NASPAR#-1i-7V%&|; | 8:40| 9:10| 9:40(10:10(10:40 11:10|11:40|12:10 12:40| 13:40|14:10|14:40 15:10|15:40|16:10 16:40 17:10|17:40 18:10 GALA@RZ# B 923 | 10:23 | 11:23
E R m G RED LINE 4=
lﬁ/ 5R (7|-\7_') ll) :—Z(<thb) PURPLE LINE NASPA—S;REE—~GALA—~SEX P EMX —EhXK —~FE X |
NASPA—5RER—~GALA | GE) NASPAZRF—H—-T % E 14:00 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:00
D NASPAR#-1—7 V%] | /| 8:15] 8:30] 9:00] 9:15] 9:45[10:00[10:30[10:4511:15[11:30]13:15[13:30[ 14:00] 14:1514:4515:00[15:30]15:45[ 16:15[ 16:30[17:00[17:15 ”G”?A’i A I R I B
G)ERISYRKT I 55 8:18| 8:33| 9:03| 9:18 9:48/10:03/10:33|10:48/11:18/11:33/13:18/13:33|14:03/14:18|14:48| > -qufl;ygg_ $ ” : ' : |
@O ERz1-1-5=77 1 fg 8:19| 8:34 9:04| 9:19| 9:49/10:04/10:34/10:49|11:19|11:34|13:19/13:3414:04|14:19 14:49 3¢ | EEEMEABLRILOREDFES, @5 r R |
GO B & 7 I [[¢] 8:20 835 9:05 9:20 9:50/10:05/10:35/10:50|11:20 11:35/13:20|13:35|14:05|14:20| 14:50) 3¢ @ 7=-1J582 | |x
GOERERA+-5 8:21| 8:36| 9:06/ 9:21| 9:51/10:06/10:36/10:51{11:21|11:36/13:21{13:36/14:06(14:21|14:51/15:06|15:36{15:51/16:21{16:36|17:06/17:21 G K7 VERER ChER P
G@OGALARRA+-5%E || | 8:23 8:38) 9:08 9:23| 9:5310:08/10:38/10:5311:23|11:38(13:23|13:38|14:08| 14:23|14:53 15:0815:38|15:53| 16:23|16:38/17:08|17:23|  |GD £01hTF472-LLL | |3«
RIANTISHTI5-Ya %
i 2G| Dl e SCTOW PURPLE LINE @ T3y |° |
GALA B REE ~NASPA | LIENIFYTAT |f |*

GO B R B || EERBRICHBRRCLIRLEY, D e e

GIDNASPAZF-1i-7V7 y 8:45 9:00/ 9:30| 9:45/10:15/10:30{11:00|11:15/11:45/12:00{13:45|14:00(14:30|14:45/15:15/15:30(16:00|16:15/16:45/17:00/17:30/17:50
9:432*_%?\ E’:*Uﬁﬁ@ab‘gﬁ@mb\%ﬁliﬁﬁb\rc LEEBADT. BFEEM%*D'@'(EZ’SL\O *There is no bus service if there are no customers for the three ski resorts. Please contact us for a service status.

@s5rLz8E |
GE 2 7 & RE|Y V ‘ \ |
¥ BRAF—IFT. CHHADBERDOLEWMESIEETLLEFBADT, SEVEDELEEL,

*There is no bus service if there are no customers for the three ski resorts. Please contact us for a service status.

N3 YUZAWA
24 KOGEN /

GIOGALAZRAF-1B%|: fv 8:35| 8:50| 9:20| 9:35/10:05/10:20/10:50({11:05/11:35/11:50{13:35(13:50/14:20(14:35|15:05/15:20(15:50{16:05/16:35/16:50|17:20/17:40 @ 2 8 F %
GOERERA+-5 i'( 8:37| 8:52| 9:22| 9:37|10:07/10:22/10:52/11:07/11:37/11:52(13:37(13:52|14:22|14:37|15:07|15:22|15:52|16:07|16:37|16:52|17:22(17:42 AL 0% 1 E 5
[ P-@ ikt s v ;é 8:39| 8:54| 9:24| 9:39/10:09(10:24|10:54/11:09|11:39/11:54|13:39|13:54|14:2414:39 | 3 GO VT —I\DRKRY P
@D% B & 7 b |i7| 840 855 9:25 9:40/10:1010:25/10:55/11:10 11:40 11:55/13:40| 13:55|14:25/14:40 3¢ EEBAECAmRRcLoREDET. @D vyavEnsh |i | ,
GOERISYRKTI |%| 8:42 857 9:27| 9:42/10:12/10:27/10:57|11:12|11:42|11:57|13:42|13:57 | 14:27 | 14:42| ¢ G 2 = ¥ D
: [R-() R VA VR P

INIEBIRAEARSTIISH

RBHFOEBIEREXLE kD> T - BoT BRI BZENTEZARDEAER
NASPA FYRBERBPEZELEAREOHLBNICHEAZERECAELTVET,

[ N AN RESORT \ sELETILE.IINERDLY-EXTaERESSTEL [T
/ WELET.GALANSELOBIE, E;Ea_Lssmq*auo
\ TTTTTTTTTTTTTTT
o

HRERO—T79z4
IUEBAF—vavA
HEHS

AN IHDiE

III

_ PR R I R R R rmm.r.
‘I""I"" U\% D ﬁg E - ; ﬂ.lIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIlIIlllIllMFs LR s“\
E |||llllllllllllllg |,~ = \‘\
ﬁ LfEb S ‘\\““"KS) wmggir | B ® ‘\‘ éﬁ)aRﬁH ﬁjﬁ
G Q[FH ﬁﬁﬁgg;s& . 4 f E'f . J""""-::
) < 2D N . o A. 15 -v““ . .l REEEEY 5 — —’:
/ ol e ?IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII RN R NN NN NN RN NN NN NN NN N NN NN RN g ues e,
<|||||||||| DIFb . I E BERAIFr—E5— s
S
Zo(B
= ' RS e
118(051%) HEEE = £
(D% - ( 7 IREL ] [W’*ﬁ =Ll
o e ; B
@D R- O ONASPA-GALA S RERDIR+—ISEEEE v LIS T, h
} L} @ BN - KIRIKNAFICKD . FIERAECIFIL— D EE(CIHFDIESHHEDOERIT DT, F
3 AEEER - U.)L_TE‘((TLZ'L\
@ SREDIE. BHEFICITXEESHMS BT,
E @20 15F4H 1 HEUEIFRIF A VPICKDGALAFZRAF—IZDEIMEITELDE T,
-"; @ There is a free shuttle bus connecting the three ski lodges of NASPA, GALA, and YUZAWAKOGEN.
@ Please understand beforehand that the arrival time or a route may be changed according to a road situation, a weather situation, etc.
@ In the case of the ride, please inform a driver of a destination.
@ After 1 April 2015, the buses will run as a single service for GALA YUZAWA Ski Resort via a different route. )
RS REREODSER D vV i HAZFAKI66ATIO—-T U H—ZZRERDS8 AT DITRZ -
RZTIHE ETHERNTT, 77 B3k (TTHTITBRA, BH/INYY T—mcrLLEA, tano B
I=dbHLLTENS2.2kmD CHETFLTETIESULWEEE, 1) i EENEROBHBLESFBL TV 34ty
MFEIA—RIE, LEDIE-FHE DEPST7IN-ETRRIENA E| : EF. 2 R25kmOTIWI-X[7  EI
NEW OTANL RESORT ] V&7, BA 2505 MBR AR PoT B, Bor-ASRE G ALA oiesmaotaulsea
BHIFHNETET, RIARTYDHZ]ITITLvY 2, H=2DH|TITLyL 1 TEET,
http://www.naspa.co.jp http://www.yuzawakogen.com http://www.galaresort.jp

OSELSbHEIZ- - -NASPAFREE-GALA-YvMVNAETEEE 1025-784-1311

Information Centre




